

Doc#: 1327615001 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 10/03/2013 08:36 AM Pg: 1 of 3

### UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS\_Glendale\_Customer\_Service@wolterskluwer.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 24104 - U.S. BANCORP **CT Lien Solutions** 39959105 P.O. Box 29071 ILIL Glendale, CA 91209-9071 FIXTURE

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FIF 2 NUMBER (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS
Filer. attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 0833119012 11/26/2008 CC i € Cook TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Finan ang Satement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assign .e. in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a so it ate affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement idrutified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check one of these three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c CHAN'st name and/or address: Complete item 6a c r 6b; end item 7a or 7b and item 7c This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provic 3 only one name (6a or 6b) HOLY CROSS HOSPITAL ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) SUFFIX 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL LAME 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (/a or 7b) (1) acread, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S) STATE POST/ L CC DE COLINTRY 7c. MAILING ADDRESS ASSIGN collatera 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral Indicate collateral: 9, NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 📗 and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME PARK NATIONAL BANK 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: HOLY CROSS HOSPITAL

3000043523 39959105

Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3262

003-1011977-018

1 1327615001 Page: 2 of 3

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT A LOW INSTRUCTIONS	DDENDUM			
	IITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendr 3119012 11/26/2008 CC IL Cook	7			
	IAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Am	-			
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		7		
	PARK NATIONAL BANK				
OR					
Ů.	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		-		
	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)		4		
	VPD11 IOLANE LANGE (Album 1 sector)	J GOTTIN	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USF	E ONLY
	lame of DEBTOR on related financing stateenf ,Name of a current Debtor of one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, fullam s; do not omit, modify, or abb				13): Provide only
	13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME HOLY CROSS HOSPITAL				
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL	NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):				
PAR	ured Party Name and Address:  K NATIONAL BANK - 801 NORTH CLARK ST , CHICAGO, IL 6		ription of real estate:		
16. 1		s a fixture filing 2701 \CHICA	VEST 68TH STREET GO, IL 60629 TTACHMENT FOR LEGAL LA	ND DESCRIPTION	N
4 <u>0</u>	JISCELLANEOUS: 39959105-II-31 24104 - U.S. BANCORP FOUIPME PARK N	IATIONAL RANK	File with: Cook II 3000043523	003-1011977-018	

1327615001 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

0901419013 Pa

Legal Description of Holy Cross Hospital 2701 W. 68th Sto29 Chicago, IL 60629

## PREIN 19-24-406-003 (formerly -001)

Blocks 5 and 6, except the East 150 feet of Block 6 and except the West 35 feet of the East 185 feet of the South 180 feet of Block 6, in Hirsh and Young's Subdivision of the Northwest 1/4 of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 24, Township North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Mc/dian;

### **ALSO**

Vacated part of South Fairfield Avenue East of adjoining the E line of Blk 5 and W of and adjoining the W line of PLR 6, in Hirsh and Young's Subdivision of the NW 1/4 of the SE 1/4 of Section 24, Township 38 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian; that part of said street being otherwise commonly described as that part of South Pairfield Avenue between the South line of West 68th Street and the North line of West 69th Street in Chicago, Illinois.